Please call our site cell number for the appropriate school whenever your child will be absent from our afterschool
program. Please leave child’s name and the date on the voicemail. If the parent/guardian fails to report their
child’s absence from the after school program, and the staff must call to check on the child’s attendance, there will
be a $10.00 confirmation fee attached to the child’s account for each occurrence.
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Kisthardt

Kuser

Langtree

McGalliard

Mercerville

Morgan

Robinson

Sayen

Sunnybrae
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Yardville
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609-902-9733
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609-902-9808

609-902-9901

609-902-9909

609-902-9911

609-902-9921

609-902-9926

Nicole Ramon
Assitant Director, School Age Care

Overseeing: Kisthardt, Kuser, Langtree, University Heights,
Yardville, Yardville Heights

(609) 581-9622 x114
nroman@hamiltonymca.org

Rosina Huddleston
Assitant Director, School Age Care

Overseeing: Alexander, McGalliard, Morgan, Robinson, Sayen,
Sunnybrae

(609) 581-9622 x113
huddleston@hamiltonymca.org

Stacy Derrico
Program Office Manager
Registration, Billing, State Subsidy, Financial Assistance
(609) 581-9622 x115
Sderrico@hamiltonymca.org

Chelsea Sunkiskis
Assitant Childcare director
Overseeing: Mercerville, Preschool Enrichment Programs
(609) 581-9622 x 132
csunkiskis@hamiltonymca.org
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